

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No:-M.A.C.M.A.No.1858 of 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	24.12.2025	<u>MB,J & GPK,J</u> Sri Mahboob Hussain, learned counsel appearing for the appellant-Insurance Company. <u>I.A.No.1 of 2025</u> Dispensed with for the present. <u>I.A.No.2 of 2025</u> Issue notice, including personal notice, to the respondents. List this matter on 05.01.2026. Proof of service to be filed on the returnable date. _____ MB, J _____ GPK, J ysk	Transferred to i-order before corrections

--	--	--	--